
 

RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHABAN 
 ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT 

                                      ACADEMIC CALENDAR (JULY - DEC, 2022) 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

JULY 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 RATHA 
YATRA 
/Dr Bidhan 
Roy's 
B'day 
SEM-I 
STUDY 
LEAVE 
STARTS 

2 

3 4 5 6 7 

8 SEM-VI 
CBCS 
EXAM 
STARTS 

9 

10 ED-UZ-
ZOHA 

11 12 13 14 15 

16 SEM-VI 
CBCS 
EXAM 
ENDS 

17 18 19 

20 SEM-II 
& IV 
CBCS 
EXAM 
STARTS 

21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

AUGUST  
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT 

 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 

8 SEM-III 
& V NEW 
CLASS 
STARTS 

9 
MUHARRA
M 

10 11 12 13 

14 

15 
INDEPEN
DENCE 
DAY 

16 17 18 
19 
JANMAST
AMI 

20 

21 22 23 24 25 

26 
Mentor- 
Ward 
Sem3&5 

27 

28 29 30 31 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
               SEPTEMBER 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 2 3 

4 

5 
Teacher's 
Day 
celebratio
n 

6 7 
8  
CT Sem5 

9 10 

11 12 13 14 
15 
Orientatio
n SEM1 

16 
Mentor- 
Ward 
Sem3&5 
 

17 

18 

19 SEM-I 
NEW 
CLASS 
STARTS 

20  21 22 23 24 

25 
MAHALAY
A 

26 27 28 
29 Puja 
Social 

30 PUJA 
HOLIDAY 
STARTS 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
OCTOBER , 2022 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 

2 GANDHI 
B'DAY 

3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

bn23 24 25 26 
27 PUJA 
VACATION 
ENDS 

28 
COLLEGE 
REOPENS 

29 

30 CHATT 
PUJA 

31 CHATT 
PUJA 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
NOVEMBER , 2022 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT 

 
 

 
 

1 

2 
JAGADD
HATRI 
PUJA 

3 Classes 
start 
CT SEM3 

4 5 

6 

7  
CC11 IA 
CC5 IA 
 

8 
GURUNAN
AK B'DAY 

9  
CC11 PP 
CC5 PP 

10 
 CC12 PP 
CC6 PP 

11 
Mentor- 
Ward 
Sem1 
 

12 
CC12 IA 
CC6 IA 

13 
14 
DSE1 IA 
CT SEM3 

15 BIRSA 
MUNDA 
B'DAY 

16 
17 
DSE2 IA 
CT SEM5 

18  
CC7 IA 

19  
DSE2 PP 
CT SEM3 

20 21 22 23 
24 
CT SEM3 

25 
'SRIJANI' 

26 
'SRIJANI' 

27 28 29 30 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



DECEMBER , 2022 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1  2 3 

4 5 
6 
CT SEM 5 

7 8 

9 
SARADA 
MELA  
CT SEM 3 

10 
SARADA 
MELA 

11 12 13 
14  
CT SEM5 

15 
SARADA 
MAA 
JANMOTIT
HI 

16 
CT SEM5 
Mentor-
Ward 
Sem1,3&5 
 

17 

18 
19  
CC2 IA 

20 
CC2 PP 
DSE1 PP 

21  
CC1 IA 

22  
CC1 PP 
CC7 PP 
CT SEM3 

23 
ANNUAL 
EXCURSI
ON 

24 

25 
CHRISTM
AS DAY 

26 27 28 29 30 31 

 



 


